
 
 
 
  Clasificación : XLII JOAN SOLER                                                    
 
  Fecha         : 19/09/09 
  Distancia     : 118 Kms     -   Promedio : 44,72 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     121 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    02:38:19           
   2     114 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  LLEI    02:38:22        3 seg. 
   3     124 MULLER,Mauricio      ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
   4     101 FONT,Joan            ELITE  CJAM CKT N OVATE    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
   5      46 FERNANDEZ,Airan      SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL P  02:39:50     1:31 min. 
   6      50 SIMON,Jordi          SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
   7     142 RAMES,Teddy          SUB21  BOULOU             02:39:50     1:31 min. 
   8     172 GENTHON,Jonathan     SUB23  ALBI VELO SPORT    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
   9      68 CERVANTES,Jordi      ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  10     227 ARANDA,Manuel        SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  11       2 MIGUEL,Antonio       ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  12     115 GONZALEZ,José Antoni ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  LLEI    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  13     348 MENEGHETTI,Rodolfo   MA-30  BOULOU             02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  14       9 BALART,Roger         SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  15     116 SOLER,Jordi          ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  LLEI    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  16     196 MICHAUT,Stephane     ELITE  VELO SPRIN T NARBO  02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  17     281 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  MUNT-BIKES          02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  18     137 STEPHANE,Roger       ELITE  BOULOU             02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  19     218 SART,Adrian          SUB21  CNN-VLC TE RRA I M  02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  20     129 HERNANDEZ,Gabriel    ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  21       5 DELLA,Juan Vicente   ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  22      15 ALBO,Joaquim         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  23     336 ESCOLANO,ORIOL       SENIO  CARIÑENA C ICLES    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  24     295 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  BICIXTREM          02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  25      11 CARRERE,Sergi        SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  26     238 CASANOVA,Sergio      ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  27      93 SANCHEZ,ALBERTO      ELITE  CAS I AL A LC QU    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  28      19 HERRERO,Carles       ELITE  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  29     290 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  TRUJILLO           02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  30     235 NAFRIA,Albert        SUB21  AJ. TARRAG ONA      02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  31     158 MARTINEZ,Raul        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  32     166 OLIVELLA,Jorge       ELITE  RATPENAT C C        02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  33     303 BENITEZ,José Maria   SENIO  CECOC              02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  34     179 PEÑA,David           ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  35     349 PERICAS,Jordi        MA-30  PENACA-LUC TA       02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  36     100 LOPEZ,Sergi          ELITE  CASIAL QUI NQUEN    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  37     384 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  AC ANDORRA NA       02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  38     102 MOLLA,Alex           ELITE  CJAM               02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  39     199 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  40      44 GREGORI,Juan Carlos  SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  41      22 LAPUERTA,Carlos      ELITE  ALCARAZ - ARGON    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  42     131 BADIA,Joaquim        ELITE  EDAT3-RENA ULT-O    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  43     125 EBRI,Albert          ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  44      25 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  ALCARAZ - ARGON    02:39:50     1:31 min. 
  45     228 DE LA CRUZ,David     SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:53     1:34 min. 
  46     178 RODRIGUEZ,Joan       ELITE  BENICASIM - FIB    02:39:53     1:34 min. 
  47     296 SERRA,EUGENI         SENIO  BICIXTREM          02:39:53     1:34 min. 
  48     273 PATIÑO,Josep         SENIO  MUNT-BIKES          02:39:53     1:34 min. 
  49      83 MASFERRER,Jordi      ELITE  CAS I AL A LC QU    02:39:53     1:34 min. 
  50     135 SARGATAL,Jordi       ELITE  EDAT3-RENA ULT-O    02:39:53     1:34 min. 
  51     234 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  POCARA JOI ERS      02:39:56     1:37 min. 
  52     280 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNTBIBKES -COM9    02:40:08     1:49 min. 
  53      84 PUIT,Javier          ELITE  CAS I AL A LC QU    02:41:18     2:59 min. 
  54     307 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  BICIXTREM          02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  55      61 SOLA,Andoni          ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  56     226 OLIVELLA,Xavier      MA-30  RATPENAT C C        02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  57     236 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MONTMELO-T EAM      02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  58     133 HERRERO,RAFAEL       ELITE  EDAT3-RENA ULT O    02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  59     232 VALLS,Adrià          SUB21  RADIKAL BI KES      02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  60     291 MOLINA,Santiago      MA-30  CICLOS TRU JILLO    02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  61      31 TICO,Iván            ELITE  VALLAS SPO RT       02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  62      29 SALARICH,Nil         SUB21  ALCARAZ - ARGON    02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  63     358 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  CADAQUES-C LUB      02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  64      53 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL P  02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  65     302 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  CECOC              02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  66     128 BOADA,Oscar          ELITE  CJAM               02:43:47     5:28 min. 
  67     105 MUÑOZ,Javier         SUB21  CJAM CKT N OVATE    02:43:59     5:40 min. 
  68      38 NARVAEZ,DAVID        ELITE  AYALA TEAM          02:44:10     5:51 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 68 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
  Clasificación de SUB23 - SUB21 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      46 FERNANDEZ,Airan      SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL P  02:39:50          min. 
   2      50 SIMON,Jordi          SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50          mt. 
   3     142 RAMES,Teddy          SUB21  BOULOU             02:39:50          mt. 
   4     172 GENTHON,Jonathan     SUB23  ALBI VELO SPORT    02:39:50          mt. 
   5     227 ARANDA,Manuel        SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50          mt. 
   6       9 BALART,Roger         SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50          mt. 
   7     218 SART,Adrian          SUB21  CNN-VLC TE RRA I M  02:39:50          mt. 
   8      15 ALBO,Joaquim         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50          mt. 
   9      11 CARRERE,Sergi        SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50          mt. 
  10     235 NAFRIA,Albert        SUB21  AJ. TARRAG ONA      02:39:50          mt. 
  11      44 GREGORI,Juan Carlos  SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50          mt. 
  12     228 DE LA CRUZ,David     SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:53        3 seg. 
  13     232 VALLS,Adrià          SUB21  RADIKAL BI KES      02:43:47     3:57 min. 
  14      29 SALARICH,Nil         SUB21  ALCARAZ - ARGON    02:43:47     3:57 min. 
  15      53 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL P  02:43:47     3:57 min. 
  16     105 MUÑOZ,Javier         SUB21  CJAM CKT N OVATE    02:43:59     4:09 min. 
 
 
  Clasificación de SUB21 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      50 SIMON,Jordi          SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50          mt. 
   2     142 RAMES,Teddy          SUB21  BOULOU             02:39:50          mt. 
   3     227 ARANDA,Manuel        SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:50          mt. 
   4     218 SART,Adrian          SUB21  CNN-VLC TE RRA I M  02:39:50          mt. 
   5      15 ALBO,Joaquim         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50          mt. 
   6      11 CARRERE,Sergi        SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    02:39:50          mt. 
   7     235 NAFRIA,Albert        SUB21  AJ. TARRAG ONA      02:39:50          mt. 
   8     228 DE LA CRUZ,David     SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    02:39:53        3 seg. 
   9     232 VALLS,Adrià          SUB21  RADIKAL BI KES      02:43:47     3:57 min. 
  10      29 SALARICH,Nil         SUB21  ALCARAZ - ARGON    02:43:47     3:57 min. 
  11      53 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL P  02:43:47     3:57 min. 
  12     105 MUÑOZ,Javier         SUB21  CJAM CKT N OVATE    02:43:59     4:09 min. 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
    1  AZYSA-CONOR WRC                07:57:59         
    2  AJUNTAMENT LLEI                07:58:02  a       3  
    3  BOULOU                         07:59:30  a    1:31  
    4  ECP CONTINENTAL                07:59:30  a    1:31  
    5  AJUNTAMENT DE T                07:59:30  a    1:31  
    6  MUNT-BIKES                     07:59:51  a    1:52  
    7  CASIAL QUINQUEN                08:00:58  a    2:59  
    8  ALCOLETGE  CL                  08:03:27  a    5:28  
    9  CJAM                           08:03:27  a    5:28  
   10  ALCARAZ - ARGON                08:03:27  a    5:28  
   11  BICIXTREM                      08:03:30  a    5:31  
   12  EDAT 3 - RENAUL                08:03:30  a    5:31  

 


